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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28
29
30
31
32

33

34

35
36
37
38

39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46

47

Fony6

1712204-25
1113142-25

1113231-25
1113251-25
1113314-25
1113258-25
1712194-25
1113245-25
1712197-25
1113267-25
1113246-25
1712219-25
1113256-25
1113081-25
1113276-25
1113238-25
1113315-25
1113254-25
1113280-25
1113257-25
1113250-25
1113262-25
1712226-25
1113236-25
1113161-25
1712190-25

1113203-25

1712225-25
1113164-25
1712215-25
1712214-25
1113220-25

1113225-25

1113083-25

1113222-25
1112264-25
1112842-25
1112242-25

1112256-25
1112273-25
1112268-25

1112279-25
1112949-25
1112245-25
1112252-25
3554245-25

3554237-25
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BiactaHb

110.763
110.763

110.763
110.763
110.763
110.763
110.763
110.763
110.763
110.763
110.763
110.763
110.763
110.501
110.763
110.763
110.763
110.763
110.763
110.763
110.763
110.763
110.763
110.763
110.501
110.763

110.501

110.763
110.501
110.763
110.763
110.501

110.501

110.501

110.501
112.287
112.287
112.287

112.287
112.287
112.287

112.287
96.566
112.287
112.287
112.287

112.287

Mpwnir

08:08:06
08:08:07

08:08:09
08:08:12
08:08:13
08:08:16
08:08:16
08:08:19
08:08:21
08:08:24
08:08:24
08:08:26
08:08:31
08:08:24
08:08:39
08:08:41
08:08:41
08:08:42
08:08:45
08:08:52
08:08:53
08:08:57
08:09:01
08:09:07
08:08:58
08:09:12

08:09:06

08:09:25
08:09:15
08:09:28
08:09:30
08:09:24

08:09:26

08:10:14

08:10:28
08:11:51
08:11:57
08:12:06

08:12:08
08:12:09
08:12:10

08:12:11
07:59:59
08:12:12
08:12:12
08:12:14

08:12:15

Yac npuaborty. Jlbot N2 2

IBaHropoa-2, Bia, 20.08.2025 06:45:00

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

01:23:06
01:23:07

01:23:09
01:23:12
01:23:13
01:23:16
01:23:16
01:23:19
01:23:21
01:23:24
01:23:24
01:23:26
01:23:31
01:23:24
01:23:39
01:23:41
01:23:41
01:23:42
01:23:45
01:23:52
01:23:53
01:23:57
01:24:01
01:24:07
01:23:58
01:24:12

01:24:06

01:24:25
01:24:15
01:24:28
01:24:30
01:24:24

01:24:26

01:25:14

01:25:28
01:26:51
01:26:57
01:27:06

01:27:08

01:27:09

01:27:10

01:27:11
01:14:59
01:27:12
01:27:12
01:27:14

01:27:15

Kny6 BiHHuua

1332.88
1332.62

1332.08
1331.28
1331.02
1330.22
1330.22
1329.42
1328.89
1328.09
1328.09
1327.56
1326.23
1324.95
1324.12
1323.59
1323.59
1323.33
1322.54
1320.70
1320.44
1319.39
1318.34
1316.77
1316.01
1315.47

1313.92

1312.10
1311.58
1311.32
1310.80
1309.25

1308.74

1296.45

1292.91
1292.88
1291.39
1289.17

1288.68

1288.43

1288.18

1287.94
1287.83
1287.69
1287.69
1287.20

1286.95

ban

100.00
99.73

99.46
99.19
98.92
98.65
98.38
98.11
97.84
97.57
97.30
97.03
96.76
96.49
96.22
95.95
95.68
95.41
95.14
94.86
94.59
94.32
94.05
93.78
93.51
93.24

92.97

92.70
9243
92.16
91.89
91.62

91.35

91.08

90.81
90.54
90.27
90.00

89.73

89.46

89.19

88.92
88.65
88.38
88.11
87.84

87.57

Koed.
(xny6)

2.681
5.362

8.043
10.724
13.405
16.086
18.767
21.448
24.129
26.810
29.491
32.172
34.853
37.534
40.214
42.895
45.576
48.257
50.938
53.619
56.300
58.981
61.662
64.343
67.024
69.705

72.386

75.067
77.748
80.429
83.110
85.791

88.472

91.153

93.834
96.515
99.196
101.877

104.558
107.239
109.920

112.601
115.282
117.962
120.643
123.324

126.005

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

XKukesuy B.B.

OkctoteHko C.O.

Kwnkesny B.B.
Knkesny B.b.
XKnkesny B.B.
Knkesny B.IT.
Knkesny B.b.
Kwnkesny B.b.
Kukesny B.b.
XKwnkesny B.B.
Knkesny B.b.
XKwnkesuny B.B.
Kwnkesnu B.b.
Knkesny B.b.
MogonaH B.M.
XKnkesny B.IM.
Knkesny B.I.
Kunkesny B.b.
Knkesny B.b.
Kukesny B.IM.
Knkesny B.b.
XKwnkesny B.B.
Kukesny B.b.
XKnkesuny B.B.
XKwnkesnu B.b.
Moponan C.B.
XKwnkesny B.B.

OnekcieHko M.P.

Moponan B.M.
Kwnkesny B.B.
Moponsn C.B.
Knkesny B.b.
Kwnkesny B.b.
MogonsH C.B.

OnekcieHko M.P.

MogonaH B.M.

OnekcieHko M.P.

MogonsaH B.M.
Moponan C.B.
JliHeBny A.M.
JNliHeBny A M.
JliHeBuny A.M.
CrpuryH B.IT. -
JNliHeBny A M.
JliHeBny A.M.
CrpuryH B.I. -
JNliHeBny A M.
JliHeBny AM.
Txop O.C.
JNliHeBny A M.
JliHeBuny A.M.
JNliHeBny A M.
Crawko K.M. -
JNliHeBnuy AM.

Kny6

BiHHMUSA
BiHHWMLSA

BiHHWMLUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMLUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMLSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA

BiHHMUSA

BiHHMUA
BiHHWLSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA

BiHHWMLSA

BiHHMUSA

BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA

BiHHMUA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA

BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMLUSA

BiHHMUSA



48
49
50
51

52

53

54
55
56

57

58
59
60
61

62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75

1112237-25
1112841-25
1112246-25
1112262-25

1112957-25

3554231-25

1112274-25
1112519-25
1112851-25

1112258-25

1112284-25
3554243-25
1112916-25
1112925-25

1113232-25

1112952-25
1112510-25
1712193-25
1112437-25
1112920-25
1112294-25
1113249-25
1112903-25
1112881-25
1112984-25
1112964-25
1112991-25

1112301-25

1112854-25
1112442-25

1112247-25
1112235-25
1113320-25

1112282-25
1112972-25
1112283-25

1113016-25

1112869-25
1112302-25
1112286-25

1112299-25

1113147-25

1112306-25

1112303-25

1112385-25

1113082-25

1113229-25
1113212-25

1112280-25

1112231-25
1113393-25
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112.287
112.287
112.287
112.287

96.566

112.287

112.287
131.633
96.566

112.287

114.952
112.287
120.654
120.654

110.763

96.566
131.633
110.763
131.633
120.654
114.952
110.763
120.654
120.654

96.566

96.566

96.566

114.952

96.566
131.633

112.287
112.287
110.763

114.952
96.566
114.952

96.566

96.566
114.952
114.952

114.952

110.501

114.952

114.952

103.343

110.501

110.501
110.501

112.287

112.287
109.957

08:12:16
08:12:18
08:12:20
08:12:21

08:00:27

08:12:46

08:12:48
08:27:56
08:00:32

08:12:50

08:14:56
08:12:51
08:19:24
08:19:26

08:12:06

08:01:02
08:28:42
08:12:16
08:28:52
08:20:15
08:15:57
08:12:42
08:20:39
08:20:48
08:01:46
08:01:53
08:01:55

08:16:43

08:02:03
08:30:03

08:14:40
08:14:42
08:13:30

08:16:54
08:02:14
08:17:02

08:02:27

08:02:47
08:17:46
08:17:48

08:17:49

08:14:16

08:17:53

08:17:53

08:08:32

08:14:38

08:14:38
08:14:41

08:16:15

08:16:17
08:14:25

01:27:16
01:27:18
01:27:20
01:27:21

01:15:27

01:27:46

01:27:48
01:42:56
01:15:32

01:27:50

01:29:56
01:27:51
01:34:24
01:34:26

01:27:06

01:16:02
01:43:42
01:27:16
01:43:52
01:35:15
01:30:57
01:27:42
01:35:39
01:35:48
01:16:46
01:16:53
01:16:55

01:31:43

01:17:03
01:45:03

01:29:40
01:29:42
01:28:30

01:31:54
01:17:14
01:32:02

01:17:27

01:17:47
01:32:46
01:32:48

01:32:49

01:29:16

01:32:53

01:32:53

01:23:32

01:29:38

01:29:38
01:29:41

01:31:15

01:31:17
01:29:25

1286.71
1286.22
1285.72
1285.48

1279.87

1279.38

1278.89
1278.82
1278.46

1278.41

1278.20
1278.16
1278.12
1277.67

1271.67

1270.05
1269.36
1269.24
1267.33
1266.71
1263.91
1262.97
1261.42
1259.44
1257.92
1256.01
1255.46

1253.34

1253.29
1253.05

1252.27
1251.80
1251.56

1250.84
1250.32
1249.03

1246.82

1241.48
1239.16
1238.71

1238.49

1237.87

1237.60

1237.60

1237.14

1232.81

1232.81
1232.12

1230.54

1230.09
1229.72

87.30
87.03
86.76
86.49

86.22

85.95

85.68
85.41
85.14

84.86

84.59
84.32
84.05
83.78

83.51

83.24
82.97
82.70
8243
82.16
81.89
81.62
81.35
81.08
80.81
80.54
80.27

80.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

128.686
131.367
134.048
136.729

139.410

142.091

144.772
147.453
150.134

152.815

155.496
158.177
160.858
163.539

166.220

168.901
171.582
174.263
176.944
179.625
182.306
184.987
187.668
190.349
193.029
195.710
198.391

201.072

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

—_ a2 a

o O

o

JNliHeBny A M.
JliHeBuny A.M.
JNliHeBny A M.
JNliHeBny AM.
MonepHsk b.B. -
Txop C.B.
CrpuryH B.I. -
JNliHeBny A M.
JliHeBuny A.M.
CeucryH J1.B.
Txop O.C.
Crawko K.M. -
JNliHeBny A M.
Jlnxornag B.B.
JliHeBny A.M.
MenbHuk A.B.
MenbHuk B.B.
OkctoteHko C.O. -
Kukesny B.b.
Txop C.B.
CauctyH J1.B.
Knkesny B.b.
CsuctyH B.B.
MenbHuk AA.
Jnxornsg M.B.
Knkesny B.b.
MenbHuk B.b.
MenbHuk AA.
Txop C.B.
Txop O.C.
Txop O.C.
MockaneHko I'.C. -
Jlnxornag B.B.
Txop C.B.
CauctyH B.B.
CrpuryH B.I. -
JliHeBny A.M.
JNliHeBny A M.
OkctoreHko C.O. -
Kwnkesny B.B.
JNnxornsg, B.B.
Txop C.B.
Jlnxornsp, B.B.
MonepHsk b.B. -
Txop C.B.
Txop O.C.
Jlnxornsag M.B.
Jlnxornag B.B.
Mockanenko I'.C. -
Jnxornsp B.B.
Moponan B.M.
MockaneHko I'.C. -
Jnxornsg, B.B.
Jlnxornsag M.B.
BoriteHko B.B. Ta
CWH
OnekcieHko M.P. -
MoaonsaH B.M.
Moponan C.B.
MopgonsaH B.M.
Crawko K.M. -
JNliHeBny A M.
JliHeBny A.M.

LLnmko 1.B.

BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMLSA
BiHHMUSA

BiHHWLUSA

BiHHMUA

BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLUSA
BiHHMUA

BiHHMLSA

BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA

BiHHMUSA

BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWLSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLS
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHWMLUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHWMLUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHWMLS

BiHHWMLUSA

BiHHMUSA

BiHHMUSA

BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA

BiHHMUA

BiHHMUA

BiHHMUA



1112257-25

1113171-25

3554240-25

1113178-25

1113027-25

1112241-25
1113196-25
1113197-25
1113272-25
1112232-25
1113402-25

1112310-25

1112309-25

1112363-25

1112529-25
1112963-25
1112970-25
1112456-25
1113155-25
1112516-25
1112541-25
1112995-25
1112865-25
1112919-25
1112559-25
1112514-25
1112948-25
1112524-25

1112849-25

1113198-25

3554239-25
1113215-25
1112735-25
1112281-25
1112288-25
1112290-25
1112926-25
1113396-25
1112387-25
1112389-25
1112353-25

1112384-25

1112364-25

1112378-25

1113273-25
1113252-25
1113240-25

1112993-25

1112379-25
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112.287

110.501

112.287

110.501

96.566

112.287
110.501
110.501
110.763
112.287
109.957

114.952

114.952

103.343

131.633
96.566
96.566

131.633

110.501

131.633

131.633
96.566
96.566

120.654

131.633

131.633
96.566

131.633

112.287

110.501

112.287
110.501
109.502
114.952
114.952
114.952
120.654
109.957
103.343
103.343
103.343

103.343

103.343

103.343

110.763
110.763
110.763

96.566

103.343

08:16:19

08:14:52

08:16:21

08:15:03

08:03:42

08:16:31
08:15:05
08:15:13
08:15:31
08:17:04
08:15:15

08:19:34

08:19:38

08:10:18

08:33:42
08:05:15
08:05:30
08:34:44
08:17:08
08:34:52
08:35:01
08:05:59
08:06:06
08:26:29
08:35:47
08:35:49
08:06:21
08:35:56

08:19:46

08:18:17

08:20:07
08:18:55
08:18:56
08:23:39
08:23:44
08:23:58
08:29:44
08:20:30
08:14:58
08:15:04
08:15:05

08:15:18

08:15:29

08:15:32

08:23:05
08:23:08
08:23:24

08:10:56

08:17:07

01:31:19

01:29:52

01:31:21

01:30:03

01:18:42

01:31:31
01:30:05
01:30:13
01:30:31
01:32:04
01:30:15

01:34:34

01:34:38

01:25:18

01:48:42
01:20:15
01:20:30
01:49:44
01:32:08
01:49:52
01:50:01
01:20:59
01:21:06
01:41:29
01:50:47
01:50:49
01:21:21
01:50:56

01:34:46

01:33:17

01:35:07
01:33:55
01:33:56
01:38:39
01:38:44
01:38:58
01:44:44
01:35:30
01:29:58
01:30:04
01:30:05

01:30:18

01:30:29

01:30:32

01:38:05
01:38:08
01:38:24

01:25:56

01:32:07

1229.64

1229.61

1229.19

1227.11

1227.01

1226.95
1226.65
1224.84
1223.67
1219.62
1218.36

1215.57

1214.71

1211.52

1210.97
1203.32
1199.58
1199.57
1199.36
1198.11
1196.48
1192.42
1190.70
1188.91
1188.20
1187.84
1187.04
1186.59

1184.87

1184.57

1180.51
1176.59
1165.74
1165.25
1164.27
1161.53
1152.02
1151.38
1148.68
1147.40
1147.19

1144.44

1142.12

1141.49

1129.27
1128.70
1125.64

1123.73

1121.87

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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CrpuryH B.IT. -
JliHeBny A M.
OnekcieHko M.P. -
MogonanH B.M.
Crawko K.M. -
JNliHeBny A M.
MogonanH B.M.
MonepHsk b.B. -
Txop C.B.
JNliHeBny A M.
MogonaH B.M.
MogonsH B.M.
Kwnkesny B.B.
JNliHeBny A M.
LLnmko 1.B.
Mockanenko I'.C. -
Jnxornsp B.B.
MockaneHko I'.C. -
JNnxornsg B.B.
BoriteHko B.B. Ta
CWH
CawctyH J1.B.
Txop O.C.
Txop C.B.
CeuctyH B.I.
Moponan C.B.
CauctyH B.B.
CauctyH B.B.
Txop C.B.
Txop O.C.
MenbHuk A.B.
CaucTyH B.B.
CaucryH B.IT.
Txop C.B.
CeuctyH J1.B.
CrpuryH B.I. -
JliHeBny A.M.
OnekcieHko M.P. -
Moponsan B.M.
JliHeBuny A.M.
MoponsH C.B.
Lmirens B.B.
JNnxornsg, B.B.
Jlnxornag B.B.
Jnxornsp B.B.
MenbHuk A.B.
LLnmko |.B.
Boritenko J1.C.
BoviteHko B.B.
BorTeHko B.B.
BoliteHko B.B. Ta
CWH
BoriteHko B.B. Ta
CYH
BoriteHko B.B. Ta
CYH
Knkesny B.I.
Knkeswny B.IT.
Knkesny B.b.
MonepHsk b.B. -
Txop C.B.
BoriteHko B.B. Ta
CWH

BiHHMUSA

BiHHMUSA

BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMLUSA

BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUSA

BiHHWMLS

BiHHMUSA

BiHHMUSA

BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMLSA
BiHHMUA

BiHHWMLUSA

BiHHMUA

BiHHMUA
BiHHMLUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA

BiHHMUA

BiHHWMLSA

BiHHMUSA

BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUSA

BiHHMLS

BiHHMUSA



1113144-25

1113132-25

1112243-25

1113204-25

1113172-25

1113136-25

1112366-25
1113208-25

1113143-25

1113195-25

1113012-25

1113207-25

1112271-25

1112358-25
1113248-25
1112863-25

1112307-25

3554234-25
1112511-25
3554232-25
1112566-25
1712206-25

1113145-25

1712213-25
3553364-25
1112904-25
1113191-25
1113146-25
1113399-25
1113317-25
1113239-25
1113407-25
1113398-25
1113242-25

1113181-25

1112960-25
1112296-25
1113218-25

1113159-25

1112295-25
1112293-25
1112297-25
1113189-25
1112870-25
1112371-25
1112287-25
1112989-25
1113026-25

1113192-25

1113409-25
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110.501

110.501

112.287

110.501

110.501

110.501

103.343
110.501

110.501

110.501

96.566

110.501

112.287

103.343
110.763
96.566

114.952

112.287
131.633
112.287
131.633
110.763

110.501

110.763
120.654
120.654
110.501
110.501
109.957
110.763
110.763
109.957
109.957
110.763

110.501

96.566
114.952
110.501

110.501

114.952
114.952
114.952
110.501
96.566
103.343
114.952
96.566
96.566

110.501

109.957

08:23:43

08:23:49

08:25:25

08:23:52

08:23:54

08:23:56

08:17:44
08:24:28

08:24:30

08:24:33

08:12:13

08:25:01

08:27:02

08:20:51
08:27:51
08:14:45

08:31:58

08:29:35
08:47:56
08:30:09
08:48:49
08:30:08

08:30:00

08:30:40
08:41:13
08:41:19
08:32:20
08:32:36
08:32:35
08:33:32
08:33:32
08:32:54
08:33:13
08:34:16

08:34:03

08:20:22
08:38:35
08:34:46

08:36:21

08:40:52
08:40:57
08:41:02
08:36:33
08:23:00
08:32:40
08:45:43
08:27:31
08:28:10

08:43:26

08:42:58

01:38:43

01:38:49

01:40:25

01:38:52

01:38:54

01:38:56

01:32:44
01:39:28

01:39:30

01:39:33

01:27:13

01:40:01

01:42:02

01:35:51
01:42:51
01:29:45

01:46:58

01:44:35
02:02:56
01:45:09
02:03:49
01:45:08

01:45:00

01:45:40
01:56:13
01:56:19
01:47:20
01:47:36
01:47:35
01:48:32
01:48:32
01:47:54
01:48:13
01:49:16

01:49:03

01:35:22
01:53:35
01:49:46

01:51:21

01:55:52
01:55:57
01:56:02
01:51:33
01:38:00
01:47:40
02:00:43
01:42:31
01:43:10

01:58:26

01:57:58

1119.37

1118.24

1118.21

1117.68

1117.30

1116.92

1114.41
1110.93

1110.56

1110.00

1107.20

1104.83

1100.49

1078.17
1076.93
1075.95

1074.66

1073.66
1070.77
1067.87
1063.13
1053.55

1052.39

1048.23
1038.19
1037.29
1029.51
1026.96
1022.07
1020.54
1020.54
1019.07
1016.08
1013.69

1013.31

1012.58
1012.05
1006.69

992.37

992.11
991.40
990.68
990.60
985.37
959.84
952.25
941.95
936.02

933.02

932.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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OnexcieHko M.P. -
Moponan B.M.
OnekcieHko M.P. -
MogonaH B.M.
CrpuryH B.I. -
JNliHeBny A M.
OnekcieHko M.P. -
MogonanH B.M.
Moponan C.B.
OnekcieHko M.P. -
Moponan B.M.
BoriteHko J1.C.
MogonsH B.M.
OnekcieHko M.P. -
Mogonan B.M.
MoaonsaH B.M.
MonepHsk b.B. -
Txop C.B.
MogonsaH B.M.
Crawko KM. -
JNliHeBny A M.
Boritenko J1.C.
XKnkesny B.b.
Txop O.C.
Mockanenko I'.C. -
Jnxornsg, B.B.
JNliHeBny A M.
CauctyH J1.B.
JNliHeBny A M.
CauctyH J1.B.
XKunkesny B.b.
OnekcieHko M.P. -
Moponan B.M.
XKwnkesuy B.B.
MenbHuk AA.
MenbHuk B.B.
MoponsH C.B.
MoponaH B.M.
Lnmko |.B.
Knkesny B.IT.
XKwnkesny B.B.
LLnmko O.l.
LLnmko |.B.
XKunkesny B.b.
OnekcieHko M.P. -
Moponan B.M.
Txop C.B.
Jlnxornsg M.B.
MogonanH B.M.
OnekcieHko M.P. -
MogonsH B.M.
Jlnxornag M.B.
Jnxornsg M.B.
Jlnxornag M.B.
Moponan C.B.
Txop O.C.
BonteHko B.B.
JNnxornsg, B.B.
Txop O.C.
Txop C.B.
OnexkcieHko M.P. -
Moponan B.M.

nmko O.1.

BiHHMUSA

BiHHMUSA

BiHHMUSA

BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA

BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLUSA

BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUA

BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUSA

BiHHMLUSA

BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA

BiHHMUA

BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLS
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA

BiHHMUA

BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLUSA
BiHHMUA

BiHHMUSA

BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA

BiHHMUA

BiHHMUA



BowiteHko B.B. Ta

1112362-25 1 103343 083638 0151:38 92573 000 0000 0000 0000 1 : BiHHML
NH
1112390-25 0 103.343 083642 015142 92518 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Boiireno BB. BiHHML
1112381-25 1 103.343 0837:10 01:52:10 92133 000 0000 0000 0000 O BO"'Te”CKO BB s
NH

1113214-25 1 110501 08:4522 020022 91804 000 0000 0000 0000 O  MoaonsH C.B. BiHHMLy

1112731-25 1 109.502 084512 020012 91099 000 0000 0000 0000 O  LUwirens Bb. BiHHML

1112800-25 1 109.502 08:4849 02:03:49 88438 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Llwiresns Bb. BiHHMLy

1112799-25 1 109.502 08:49:00 020400 88308 000 0000 0000 0000 O  LUwirens Bb. BiHHML

3554235-25 1 112287 085325 020825 87439 000 0000 0000 0000 o  CrawkokM.- BiHHMLy
NiHeBnu A.M.

1112867-25 0 96566 083644 015144 86425 000 0000 0000 0000 O Txop C.B. BiHHML

111284425 1 112287 085605 021105 85660 000 0000 0000 0000 o CrPMvHBIL- Binuus
NiHeBnu A.M.

1113152-25 1 110501 085518 02:10:18 84805 000 0000 0000 0000 O  MoaonsH C.B. BiHHMLy

1113201-25 1 110501 085531 021031 84664 000 0000 0000 0000 O  TMogonsH BM. BiHHML
n EB. -

1113017-25 1 96566 084308 015808 81743 000 0000 0000 0000 O OF'TEZ:"E : BiHHuus

X .D.
1112956-25 1 96566 0843:35 01:5835 81433 000 0000 0000 0000 O no”TepH”g :‘B' T Biknus
xop C.B.

1112382-25 0 103.343 08:54:30  02:09:30 798.01 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O
1112980-25 0 96.566  08:48:00 02:03:00 785.09 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Txop C.B. BiHHMLA
1112976-25 1 96.566  08:48:41 02:03:41 780.75 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Txop O.C. BiHHMLSA
1112966-25 0 96.566  08:4845 02:03:45 780.33 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0

BoviteHko B.B. BiHHMLSA

Txop C.B. BiHHWUA
MonepHsk b.B. -
Txop C.B.
1112981-25 0 96.566  08:59:44  02:14:44 716.72 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Txop C.B. BiHHMLA

1112862-25 1 96.566  08:57:35  02:12:35 72834 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O BiHHMLA

03.11.2025 03:29:07



